CATEGORIA ALL STARS

Elenco Iscritti 2007
N° CONCORRENTE

300 PEDRETTI MASSIMO

301 |OLIVARI DANIELE

302 |RICHIEDEI MASSIMO
303 | CARMELI ALBERTO

304 |/ADESSI LEONARDO

305 |PICCIONI GIOVANNI

306 BANDERA SPERANGELO

1°CONDUTTORE
PEDRETTI MASSIMO
OLIVARI DANIELE
RICHIEDEI MASSIMO
CARMELI ALBERTO
ADESSI LEONARDO
PICCIONI GIOVANNI
BANDERA SPERANGELO

2° CONDUTTORE
MATTANZA GIOVANNI ANGELO
OLIVARI MAURO
X
X
BALDANI LUIGI
PICCIONI FABIO
X

VETTURA
FERRARI 308 GTB |
OPEL MANTA
PORSCHE 911 RG GR.4
PORSCHE 911 RS GR.A
PORSCHE 911 SC
LANCIA FULVIA HF 1.6
RENAULT R8 GORDINI

ANNO  GRUPPO

1983
1984
1975
1977
1978
1970
1967

A
A
4
4
3
4
2

CIRCUIT® DI CRIMONA

(REMONA 7-8 LUGLI® 2007
CIL. SCUDERIA
oltre 2500  HISTORIC TEAM
2000  LEONESSA D'ITALIA
3000  LEONESSA D'TALIA
3000  LEONESSA D'ITALIA
3000  PIACENZA CORSE
1600  BLACK EAGLES
1255



